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
Regional & Local Mutltiple Listing Service and have exposure on numerous national websites.

160 E. Main • John Day, OR 97845

JERRY FRANKLIN, GRI (ABR) SRES
Principal Broker/Owner, 541-820-3721

TRACI FRAZIER
Principal Broker, 541-620-0925

PETE TEAGUE
Broker, 541-620-0841

VIEW OUR LISTINGS
www.easternoregonrealty.net

www.rmls.com
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WE PROVIDE QUALITY SERVICE FOR BUYERS AND SELLERS: EXPERIENCED AGENTS, SATISFIED CUSTOMERS, LASTING FRIENDSHIPS, HOME 
WARRANTY FOR BUYER/SELLER, IRS 1031 EXCHANGES, ACCREDITED BUYER/SELLER REPS, SENIOR REAL ESTATE REPRESENTATION

Regional & Local Mutltiple Listing Service and have exposure on numerous national websites.

Principal Broker/Owner, 541-820-3721

RESIDENTIAL
3574R  NEW PRICE. 4bd/2ba cottage in the heart 
of John Day. 341 W. Main St.  John Day $249,500
$239,500 $229,500 RMLS#22243343
3576R NEW PRICE.  Large family home on 21.74 
Ac. 5bd/2ba, 2296sqft+/-.  Attached 2 car garage. 
27452 Bumpy Rd. John Day $480,000 $465,000 
RMLS#22256851
3571R NEW PRICE REDUCTION. Beautiful home on 
166+/- acres.  2,600sqft, 3bd/2ba. Guest house w/ga-
rage-shop, 32X40 barn w/stalls. 26595 Laycock Creek 
Rd. John Day $1,377,500   $1,250,000   $995,900
RMLS#22134121
3575R PRICE CHANGE. 3bd/1ba on large lot. 106 Park 
Ave. Seneca $162,500 $149,900 RMLS#22292299

DEVELOPMENT/ACREAGE
3578A  MUST SEE! 530 acres of quiet, peaceful moun-
tain property. Graveled, gated entry. Camping area or 
future home site. Beautiful meadows, draws, moun-
taintops, and hillsides. Keeney Fork Rd. Prairie City 
$980,500 RMLS#22469711

3580A  NEW LISTING. 50+ acres of high desert property 
with seasonal spring located at the base of Black Butte 
Mountain. Would make a great recreational property 
in the Ochoco hunting unit or build your dream home. 
11S2036 0110 Mitchell $82,500 RMLS#22475309  

3581R SPACIOUS 5bd/3.5ba, 2500 sq ft home on 1.54-
acre lot. Also includes a separate 4-acre adjacent lot 
with city water and sewer at the street.328 Edgewood 
Drive Canyon City $525,000  RMLS#22006108

3579C NEW COMMERCIAL LISTING. Established tax 
preparation and bookkeeping business. Seller finance 
with $20,000 down. 180 SE Dayton St. John Day 
$215,000 RMLS#22427929

PENDING SALES:
3554R 3/2 JD $795,000
3570R 4/2 JD $380,000

RECENT CLOSINGS
3568R Res. JD $324,999
1778 Res. JD $150,000
1784 Land $167,500
1781 Res. $360,000
1772 Res. JD $165,000
3518A 160ac. Bates $225,000
1777 Res. LC $360,000
3562R 3/1 JD $229,900

DEVELOPMENT/ACREAGE
3569L 2 LARGE LOTS ready for your new home. 
Great mtn. views. Adam Drive, Canyon City $29,500 
RMLS#22146263

3557A  PRICE REDUCTION. 222+/- acres spring ground 
and mountain range. Perimeter fenced, cased well with 
pump.  Zoned (MUR) Multiple Use Range.  13S-30-25 TL 
1600 John Day $330,000   $320,000 RMLS#21249804
3564L PRICE REDUCTION. Many possibilities with this 
downtown commercial lot!153 NE Dayton St. John Day 
$40,000  $35,000  RMLS#21267533  
3549L IRONWOOD ESTATES lot for sale. Buildable 
.62acres. 219 Valley View Dr. John Day $53,500 
RMLS#21043320

FEATURED LISTINGS

Running low on inventory. If you’re thinking of selling, give us a call.

Your Property Could Be On This List:

502 Real Estate 502 Real Estate 502 Real Estate

301 RV’s & 
Travel Trailers

FOR SALE
1963 Oasis 15ft. bumper pull 
travel trailer. Used for elk and 
deer   hunting   camp.    $800.00 
541-932-4892.

LIKE NEW!!!!! 2020 Flagstaff 
Micro-lite 25 ft. travel trailer. One 
slide, queen bed, outside kitchen 
& shower, solar & more! $28,500. 
Call: 541-403-1217, Baker City

Do you have changes to make on 
your ad or need to cancel it? The 

deadline for Classifieds is 10 a.m. 
Mondays. Call us at 541-575-0710.

617 For Rent

FOR RENT -  
TWO - 3 BEDROOM HOMES 

3 bedroom, 1 1/2 bath, $775/mo.; 
3 bedroom, 1 bath, $750/mo.; Ap-
plications required, $33 per appli-
cant, $500 deposit. 
Apply at office 677 W Main St., 
John Day or call Riverside Home 
Park at: 541-575-1341 
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